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TAKE A PEEK!|

Our website now lets you see what the house
looks like!!! Virtual tours and lots of pictures!!

www.georgetownhomes.ca

Free virtual tour! Free home evaluation! Find out what your home is worth!
Call Yvan at 905-877-2630

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2.5 P M. _— . F EVERYTHING’S NEW!!
173 Raylawn Crescent, Georgetown . mwm g : =
In an established neighbourhood!

This 3 bedroom semi has been
gutted to the studs and redone -
insulation, wiring, plumbing,
-drywall, kitchen, bathroom, Bruce
hardwood and cerami flooring win-
dows driveway At $219,900 there’s
nothing left to do!! RM320-03

LUXURY!! POR.L i . el REFLECT YOUR SUCCESS
End unit townhome approx. 1250 sq. ft. i TN e L N st Esegeenfs? O?ﬁi;hatg;lgzlggg

Df upgraded thng space - 2 gas : | AP o stled on B. lﬂﬂdSCﬂDEd lot
firepl bleached kitch binet e e 6L | reed ravine! Of course
ireplaces, bleached kitchen cabinets, peammosyy (50 SN 1 T five family areas, walk-in

hardwood floors, 2 walkouts, finished edrooms, 3 full bathrooms

and 5{:; much more. What makes this
basement, and so much more!! Great home special is the feeling of elegance

views from the patio or deck. Priced | i aEs . SR tcnpered with simplicity. Offered to
perfectly at $181,900. those who appreciate the very best at

GROW YOUR
OWN

Vegetables, children or| ™= = o e
both!! This cute 1 1/2| == | e e o THING??
storey home has a country F. - . 3
sized lot close to town. & _ | : N_u matter what your age, |
: e o = Geley E S e you will love living in this |
Bright rooms, huge eat-in | .. e : 4 bedroom, 2-1/2 bath-|
kit{:h{’.’n, 3 gﬂﬂd size bed- o . 8 Laah il : . : kS {}ffering :
rooms, 2 bathrooms. Lots of work has been completed on this i | expansive sunfilled living L8
charming home. At $219,000 you can move in and start i e IR arcas, lovely kitchen/ breakfast area, formal dining, a home office or

planting! RM319-03 ' L 4th bedroom. Master bedroom with 5 pc ensuite and W/I closet. It can
be yours for $309,900. RM275-03

Gorgeous mobile home
located in Stanley ==
i Park, Erin. Thousands @&
& have been spent on|
upgrades - amazing
kitchen and living|
room. New furnace,
&% roof, windows, siding, drywall, insulation, kitchen,
| flooring!! Mature treed lot (50" x 100’) with peren-
nial gardens. Great for 1st timers or retirees.
RM281-03

IN LINE . . o .| In the privacy of your own
L = . | meadows - let the sunshine

ry! This 3 bedroom. 2 12 hath- |- e 2 - BTEE Ee E § VAR MR e S

meadows and assorted 4
legged friends can be all
yours. This private place, just

190 sq. ft. home won't take long
dod@solutely immaculate - inside and
outside! Open concept main floor - lots of 10 minutes from Georgetown
natural light, main floor family room, is a perfect site for a perfect

large master bedroom with walk-in closet - s future at $570,000. .
& ensuite. $249,900. RM303-03 . ~ RM199-03
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www.georgetovwvnhomes.ca
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